KIPPsMA

PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOLS

AGENDA:

1. Welcome and
Introductions

2. Financial Model

3. Question & Answer on
Financial Model

4. Audit Update

10 min

60 min

15 min

5 min

Kevin Taylor

Kevin Taylor

Kevin Taylor

Kevin Taylor

KIPP MA Board of Trustees
Joint Finance-Facilities Committee Meeting

Location: KIPP Academy Boston
37 Babson Street, Boston, MA 02109 - Conf. Room 231

Call-in access: 800-882-3610, Passcode: 4345707#
Date: Tuesday, September 12, 2017

Time: 9:30am — 11:00am

Welcome = Agenda
Inform = KIPP MA Financial
Model
Inform = KIPP MA Financial
Model
Inform = N/A



